ULTRAVOLT® D SERIES
MICRO-SIZED HIGH VOLTAGE BIASING SUPPLIES
Single-output
micro-sized HV
modules
Page 2
The D series of high voltage power supplies is designed

Polarity
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type 0 to 1000 VDC Output 1D
0 to 2000 VDC Output 2D
0 to 4000 VDC Output 4D
0 to 6000 VDC Output 6D
Input 15 VDC Nominal 15
24 VDC Nominal 24
Power W Output 1
W Output 2
W Output 4
W Output 6
Case Steel, Tin-plated (Standard)
Polarity Positive Output -P
Negative Output -N
The D series is not available in all territories. Please contact Advanced Energy for details concerning sales in your area.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Advanced Energy:
  4D24-N6  1D24-N6  4D24-N1  4D15-P6  6D15-P4  1D24-N4  6D24-N6  6D15-N1  4D24-N2  1D15-N6  1D24-P1
4D15-P2  2D15-N4  6D24-N4  4D24-P4  6D24-P1  2D24-N4  1D24-P6  4D24-N4  2D15-P1  6D24-N2  4D15-N1  4D15-
N4  2D24-P4  1D15-P4  6D24-P6  6D24-P2  6D24-N1  6D15-P6  2D15-P6  4D24-P2  1D24-P4  2D24-N6  6D15-P1
6D15-N4  4D24-P6  1D15-P6  4D15-P4  1D24-N1  1D15-N1  4D24-P1  2D15-N1  4D15-N6  6D15-N6  1D24-P2  1D15-
N4  2D24-N2  1D24-N2  2D24-P2  2D15-N2  2D24-N1  2D24-P1  2D24-P6  2D15-P2  6D24-P4  4D15-P1  2D15-P4
1D15-P2  1D15-P1